Career services Job Search

summer jobs

SUMMER JOBS - FEDERAL

Canada Summer Jobs - Service Canada

(www.servicecanada.gc.ca/eng/epb/yilyep/programs/scpp.shtml) 1
Funding to businesses with 50 or less employees to create summer jobs for students aged 15-30 SerV1ce -

who will return to study. Deadline January Canada

Student Employment Program - National Research Council
(www.nrc-cnre.gc.ca/eng/careers/programs/student_employment.html)

Get research, library sciences, communications, marketing and other experience. Each term lasts 16 weeks and can occur full-
time during a non-academic semester and part-time (up to 20 hours/week) during an academic semester. Apply Anytime!

Federal Student Work Experience Program (FSWEP)
(www.canada.ca/en/public-service-commission/jobs/services/recruitment/students/federal-student-work-program.html)
Provides experience related to field of study including office, field and lab, IT and working outdoors. Deadline March

Parks Canada Summer Jobs (www.pc.gc.ca/en/agence-agency/emplois-jobs/etudiants-students)

Parliament Hill Canada (http://jobs-emplois.parl.ca)

SUMMER JOBS - PROVINCIAL
Ontario Public Service (OPS) Summer Employment

(www.gojobs.gov.on.ca/Jobs.aspx) Onta rio

Jobs in Admin, Research, Customer Service, Business and Finance, Project Support, Communications,
Human Resources, Policy Development, Program Delivery, IT, Tourism, Environmental Sciences,
Ontario Parks, Labs and Travel Information Centres. Deadline March

4-1-1 on Summer Jobs (www.ontario.ca/page/summer-jobs-students)

SUMMER JOBS - MUNICIPAL
City of Toronto Summer Employment (https://jobs.toronto.ca/jobsatcity)

il ToroNTo

INDIGENOUS STUDENT SUMMER JOBS

Indigenous Youth Work Exchange Program
(www.ontario.ca/page/indigenous-youth-work-exchange-program)

Indigenous students: 15-24 years old, and up to 29 years old if you have a disability

Summer Experience Program (SEP)
(www.grants.gov.on.ca/GrantsPortal/en/OntarioGrants/GrantOpportunities/OSAPQA005131)
Provides not-for-profit organizations, municipalities and First Nations communities with funding to create meaningful summer
student jobs. Deadline March
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http://www.grants.gov.on.ca/GrantsPortal/en/OntarioGrants/GrantOpportunities/OSAPQA005131

ATTRACTIONS

Canada’s Wonderland www.caadaswonderland.com

Canadian National Exhibition http://theex.com/footer/other/jobs

Ontario Science Centre WWww.ontariosciencecentre.ca

CN Tower WWW.cntower.ca/en-ca/careers/who-we-are.html

The Toronto Zoo www.torontozoo.com/ExploreTheZoo/JobsAndCareers.asp
Centreville Amusement Park www.centreisland.ca

Harbourfront Centre www.harbourfrontcentre.com/careers

Ripley's Aquarium Toronto www.ripleyaquariums.com/canada/contact/employment

CAMP JOBS
\ ; Ontario Camp Association
Wwww.ontariocampsassociation.ca/camp-jobs-2/members-job-postings

Summer Camp Staff
www.summercampstaff.com/canada.htm

OTHER SUMMER EMPLOYERS

Ontario Power Generation www.mypowercareer.com/Content/Students/Index.html

TTC www.ttc.ca/Jobs/Summer_Student_Opportunities/index.jsp

Bell Canada www.bell.ca/campustocareer/students

Royal Bank www.rbc.com/careers/campus-recruitment/internships-coop.html
Canada Post www.canadapost.ca/cpo/mc/aboutus/careers/studentprogram.jsf
BMO Bank www.bmo.com/home/about/banking/careers/students-and-grads
CIBC www.cibc.com/en/about-cibc/careers/students-and-graduates.html

JOB POSTING SITES

Summer Jobs www.summerjobs.com

Job Bank www.jobbank.gc.ca

Talent Egg http://talentegg.ca

Job Postings www.jobpostings.ca

Indeed Summer Jobs http://ca.indeed.com/Summer-Student-jobs

Wow Summer Jobs www.wowjobs.ca/careers-summer-jobs-in-Toronto+ON

St. James, 200 King Street (Room 155B), 416-415-5000 ext. 3818 sjcareercentre@georgebrown.ca

Casa Loma, 160 Kendal Avenue (Room C317), 416-415-5000 ext. 4100 clcareercentre@georgebrown.ca

Waterfront, 51 Dockside Drive (Student Success Hub), 416-415-5000 ext. 5301 wfcareercentre@georgebrown.ca

GBCareers — view job postings, events and book appointments: gbcareers.georgebrown.ca

*Updated Feb 2020
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